
I 
I 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

I 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

I 26 

I 27 

28 
~ 

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATIOR - 
. P’P  Y*- i \! t 

i i 1”- . COMMISSIONERS 

2G‘U N A Y  15 P 2: 2Lr  SARY PIERCE, Chairman 
BOB STUMP 
SANDRA D. KENNEDY 
PAUL NEWMAN 
BRENDA BURNS 

N THE MATTER OF THE COMPLAINT OF 
THE BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS, 
LJNITED STATES OF AMERICA, AGAINST 
MOHAVE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 
4s TO SERVICES TO THE HAVASUPAI 
4ND HUALAPAI INDIAN RESERVATION. 

DOCKET NO. E-O1750A-05-0579 

STAFF’S WITNESS LIST 

The Utilities Division (“Staff”) of the Arizona Corporation Commission (“Commission”) 

msuant to the Administrative Law Judge’s February 22, 2012 procedural order hereby files a 

witness list. Del Smith will be Staffs only witness. Mr. Smith will testify as Staffs position 

:egarding the prehearing filings submitted by the Bureau of Indian Affairs, United States of America 

md Mohave Electric Cooperative, Inc. 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 15th day of May ,2012. 
/ 

Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
(602) 542-3402 

Original and thirteen ( 3) copies 
of the foregoing were filed this 

15fh day of May ,2012 with: 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85008 
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Copy of the foregoing mailed this 
15th dayof May ,2012to: 

Steven A. Hirsch 
Rodney W. Ott 
Landon W. Loveland 
BRYAN CAVE, L.L.P. 
Two North Central Avenue, Suite 2200 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4406 

Dennis K. Burke 
Mark J. Wenker 
U.S. Attorney, District of Arizona 
40 North Central Avenue, Suite 1200 
Phoenix, Arizona 85 004-4408 
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